PARISH of SANDERSTEAD and HAMSEY GREEN

TR e

Sunday 5 February
3rd Sunday before Lent

MESSY CHURCH /
ACTIVITY TIME

for children, parents / carers
Theme: The Good Samaritan
(love your neighbour)

Sunday 12 February
2nd Sunday before Lent

Thursday 16 February

Sunday 19 February
Sunday before Lent

Wednesday 22 February
ASH WEDNESDAY

Saturday 25 February

Sunday 26 February
1st Sunday of Lent

Monday 27 February

Sunday 5 March
2nd Sunday of Lent

9.30 am

9.30 am

12.30 pm

9.30 am

10.00 am

and

7.00 pm
9.00 am

8.00 am

9.30 am

2.00 pm

9.30 am

~ 9.30am services are livestreamed www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk

Our Services of Worship are in All Saints Church, unless mentioned. All Sunday@

PARISH EUCHARIST with choir

Speaker: Revd Carol Bates

3.30 - 5pm Messy Church in the Church. Crafts, games,

stories, singing, refreshments.

ACTIVITY TIME in the church Hall for older

children (table tennis, table football etc).
Everybody is welcome.

ALL-AGE WORSHIP & Holy Communion

Speaker: Katheryn Hewitt

Midweek Communion
in St. Catherine’s Aisle, All Saints

PARISH EUCHARIST with choir

Speaker:
Revd Jeremy Groombridge

ASH WEDNESDAY

Communion and Ashing

PARISH PRAYER

In St. Catherine’s Aisle, All Saints

SAID EUCHARIST

Speaker: Revd Carol Bates

ALL-AGE WORSHIP & Holy Communion

Speaker: Revd Jeremy Groombridge

Said Eucharist at St. Antony’s
led by Revd Carol, followed by T4U

PARISH EUCHARIST with choir

Speaker: Revd Carol Bates

Proclaiming Jesus, changing lives, serving our community


http://www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk/

