PARISH of SANDERSTEAD and HAMSEY GREEN

Our Services of Worship are **in All Saints Church,** unless mentioned. All Sunday 9.30am services are livestreamed <u>www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk</u>



FEBRUARY 2023

₩ FE	RKO	ARY ZUZ3
Sunday 5 February 3rd Sunday before Lent	9.30 am	PARISH EUCHARIST with choir Speaker: Revd Carol Bates
MESSY CHURCH / ACTIVITY TIME for children, parents / carers Theme: The Good Samaritan (love your neighbour)	3.30 – 5pi	Messy Church in the Church. Crafts, games, stories, singing, refreshments. ACTIVITY TIME in the Church Hall for older children (table tennis, table football etc). Everybody is welcome.
Sunday 12 February 2nd Sunday before Lent	9.30 am	ALL-AGE WORSHIP & Holy Communion Speaker: Katheryn Hewitt
Thursday 16 February	12.30 pm	Midweek Communion in St. Catherine's Aisle, All Saints
Sunday 19 February Sunday before Lent	9.30 am	PARISH EUCHARIST with choir Speaker: Revd Jeremy Groombridge
Wednesday 22 February ASH WEDNESDAY	10.00 am and 7.00 pm	ASH WEDNESDAY Communion and Ashing
Saturday 25 February	9.00 am	PARISH PRAYER In St. Catherine's Aisle, All Saints
Sunday 26 February 1st Sunday of Lent	8.00 am	SAID EUCHARIST Speaker: Revd Carol Bates
	9.30 am	ALL-AGE WORSHIP & Holy Communion Speaker: Revd Jeremy Groombridge
Monday 27 February	2.00 pm	Said Eucharist at St. Antony's led by Revd Carol, followed by T4U
Sunday 5 March	9.30 am	PARISH EUCHARIST with choir

Speaker: Revd Carol Bates

2nd Sunday of Lent